Pfalzischer Sportschlitzenbund e.V.

Hans-Josef Sonnet, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Rhein-Nahe
Neustr. 9 55442 Daxweiler

T: 06724-1527, F: 06724-605711, M: hjsonnet-daxweiler@t-online.de
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Verein

SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV Volker Alzey 1
SV Volker Alzey 2
SV Nohen

SV Kirn

SV Wallhausen

SV zu Ruschberg 2
SV Windesheim 2

Name

Hans-Jurgen Hartmann

Marion Heidrich-Noll
Karl Horn

Name

Hans-Jurgen Hartmann

Marion Heidrich-Noll
Ralf Noll

Karl Horn

Markus Brodel
Torsten Jorg
Andre Haas
Otmar Engelmann
Robert Wobito
Stefan Burchert
Thomas Student
Matthias Bastian
Stefan Gotz
Volker Haas
Wolfgang Mank
Karl-Heinz Haas

25m Pistole

Bezirksliga Rhein-Nahe

4. Wettkampf, 7. Mai 2017

SV zu Ruschberg 2 788
SV Volker Alzey 2 799
SV Hub.Stipshausen 787
SV Kirn 768

771 SV Nohen

758 SV Wallhausen
782 SV Volker Alzey 1
761 SV Windesheim 2

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung

Tageswertung

Verein

SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV Windesheim

SV Volker Alzey

Verein

SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV Windesheim

SV Windesheim

SV Volker Alzey

SV Volker Alzey

SV Wallhausen

SV zu Ruschberg
SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV Nohen

SV Kirn

SV Volker Alzey

SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV Kirn

SV Volker Alzey

SV Volker Alzey

SV zu Ruschberg

Ergebnisformular RWK Bez.-Liga Rh.-N.

1L.WK 2WK 3.WK
799 772 813
774 795 801
784 767 792
767 789 770
780 772 763
791 762 769
756 772 762
777 726 762

Ergebnis
280
271
271

Einzelwertung

1L.WK 2WK 3.WK
278 276 282
267 266 270
279 251 276
270 264 262
254 267 262
274 257 267
246 262 255
261 254 266
257 274 258
257 252 263
237 263 268
260 242 265
266 262 247
253 263 257
253 250 263
250 253 256

Seite 1

4WK 5WK 6.WK
787
782
799
771
768
758
788
761

4. WK
280
271
266
271
270
255
269
251
240
255
258
256
245
246
252
258

5WK 6.WK

Summe
3171
3152
3142
3097
3083
3080
3078
3026

Summe
1116
1074
1072
1067
1053
1053
1032
1032
1029
1027
1026
1023
1020
1019
1018
1017

Schnitt
792,75
788,00
785,50
774,25
770,75
770,00
769,50
756,50

Schnitt
279,00
268,50
268,00
266,75
263,25
263,25
258,00
258,00
257,25
256,75
256,50
255,75
255,00
254,75
254,50
254,25
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Thomas Metz
Joachim Huber
Ingo Dreher
Franz-Josef Ley
Patrick Rosar
Jirgen Rudershausen
Waldemar Dill
Sasch Grottelmann
Gerd Gotz

Marius Steines
Manfred Muller
Uwe Dorfer

Gerold Jung
Hans-Heinrich Ortmann
Fritz Herdt
Joachim Rémer
Rainer Schray
Thilo Wensky
Bodo Eli

Mayer

Kurt Mohr
Christian Jorg

SV Wallhausen
SV Volker Alzey
SV Nohen

SV zu Ruschberg
SV Nohen

SV Wallhausen
SV Kirn

SV Volker Alzey
SV Kirn

SV Wallhausen
SV zu Ruschberg
SV Volker Alzey
SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV Windesheim
SV Windesheim
SV Windesheim
SV Volker Alzey
SV Kirn

SV Nohen

SV Volker Alzey
SV Nohen

SV Wallhausen

Ergebnisformular RWK Bez.-Liga Rh.-N.

271
245
241
241
253
246
241
257
237
245
260
257
246
231
179
223
268
257
257

251
197

247
254
261
257
254
258
247
240
258
241
229
237
218
205
200
209

278
225
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246
248
256
251
247
256
249
235
243
236
234
235
244
216
214
165
263
251
256
275

257

253
268
256
261
255
249
247
250
240
250
248
239
236
203
224
212
262
266
260

1017
1015
1014
1010
1009
1009
984
982
978
972
971
968
944
855
817
809
793
774
773
553
476
454

254,25
253,75
253,50
252,50
252,25
252,25
246,00
245,50
244,50
243,00
242,75
242,00
236,00
213,75
204,25
202,25
264,33
258,00
257,67
276,50
238,00
227,00
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